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STAFF DIRECTORY 

2-year-old classes

Julio Escudero

Vanessa Kahr

3-year-old classes

Nora Kruk

Dania Caverzasio

Amelie Mugnier-Lachaux

Patricia Savioz

4-year-old classes

Nida Fatima

Erica Waechter

Camille Blanc

Amelie Mugnier-Lachaux

Tracey Jarvis

Isabelle Rossillion

5-year-old classes

Eileen Charmant

Alice Chatelain

Carine Aipouniere

Isabelle Rossillion

Jessica Larpin

Assistants 

PSO 

julio.escudero@cdl.ch 

vanessa.kaehr@cdl.ch 

PSl 

nora.kruk@cdl.ch 

dania.caverzasio@cdl.ch 

amelie.mugnier@cdl.ch 

patricia.savioz@cdl.ch 

PS2 

nida.fatima@cdl.ch 

erica.waechter@cdl.ch 

camille.blanc@cdl.ch 

amelie.mugnier@cdl.ch 

tracey.jarvis@cdl.ch 

isabelle.rossillion@cdl.ch 

PS3 

eileen.charmant@cdl.ch 

alice.chatelain@cdl.ch 

carine.aipouniere@cdl.ch 

isabelle.rossillion@cdl.ch 

jessica.larpin@cdl.ch 

PSOBILA 

PSOBILB 

PSlBILA 

PSlBILB 

FPSl/1 

PSl/1 

PS2BILA 

PS2BILB 

PS2BILA 

FPS2/1 

PS2/1 

PS2/2 

PS3BILA 

PS3BILB 

FPS3/1 

PS3/1 

PS3/2 

Annaryel Alves, Magaly Herve, Bitiel Kahsay, Sa"fda Koubessy, Nathalie Leclerc, Eva Loos, 

Sofia Papazaiti-Antonoglou, Ceu Ribeiro, Erika Segransan, Viktoria Smith, Nina Viatte. 

Music Teacher 

Jessie Hosti jessie.hosti@cdl.ch 

Computer Science Teacher 

PS3: Jacob Rosch jacob.rosch@cdl.ch 

Learning Support 

Aleksandra Mitevska 

Bilingual Counselor 

Tabitha Graham 

aleksandra.mitevska@cdl.ch 

tabitha.qraham@cdl.ch 
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SCHOOL CONT ACTS 

Pre-school Office 
Secretary (8:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.) 

David Binnie d.binnie@cdl.ch +41 (0)22 775 55 36

Outside of these hours, please inform the teacher directly or leave a message on the 
answering machine. 

Pre-school Principal: 
Gabrielle Schneebeli-Aubert gabrielle.schneebeli@cdl.ch +41 (0)22 775 55 96 

To announce the absence of a student, please contact by email (copying in the teacher) or 
by phone the Pre-school secretary with the child's first name, last name, teacher's name 
and reason for the absence. 

Please also inform the Bus and Extracurricular departments of student's absences. 
Entrance doors are closed during the school day. If necessary, you can call reception. 

Other contacts 

Extracurricular office 
Lunch service 
Bus service 
Admissions office 
Accounting 
Reception 
Health Centre 
Bookstore (uniforms, sport kits) 

extracu rricu la r@cd I .ch 
lunch@cdl.ch 
bus.cdl@alsa.ch 
admissions@cdl.ch 
accounting@cdl.ch 
reception@cdl.ch 
healthcentre@cdl.ch 
bookstore@cdl.ch 

+41 (0)22 775 55 74
+41 (0)22 775 56 60
+41 (0)22 755 55 83
+41 (0)22 775 56 56
+41 (0)22 775 55 55
+41 (0)22 775 55 55
+41 (0)22 775 56 11
+41 (0)22 775 55 55

Please specify the child's last name, first name and class (or teacher's name) for all CDL 
communication. 

USEFUL LINKS 

www.cdl.ch 

School calendar, menu, forms, extracurricular activities, PFA, etc. 

All the information you need during the school year can be found on our website on the 

page dedicated to parents: Parent Essentials 

iSams 

You can access online information regarding your child's school life with your login details. 
Please let us know if you have not received your login details. 

PHOTO CONSENT 

At the time when you enrolled your child, you may or may not have given us permission to 
use photos of your child in our communications. You will have the opportunity to confirm 
your choice when you meet your child's teacher, and to change it at any time during the 
year. 
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